Immeuble : NICEA

Client : 0000003018
Date Journal Numéro
8/10/2014  FTV 122
25/11/2014 KBC1 29
31/12/2014 FTV 154
Total :

Totaux Généraux :

Historigue client(s)

YILMAZ
Débit
632,43

737,48
1.369,91

1.369,91

Crédit
632,43
632,43

632,43

Cumul Commentaire

632,43 Décompte 3eme trimestre 2014
0,00 Paiements au 25/11/14
737,48 Décompte 4éme trimestre 2014

Solde de la période : 737,48

Solde de la période : 737,48
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